

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>									
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES, PA</b>									
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>									
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>									
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>									
<b>J. D. ECKMAN, INC. MOSITES CONSTRUCTION CO. DEBLIN, INC.</b>									
<b>ATGLEN, PA PITTSBURGH, PA MECHANICSBURG, PA</b>									
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
2201-0001	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 22,050.00
2203-0001	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	22400	CY	\$ 15.25	\$ 341,600.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 268,800.00	\$ 14.30	\$ 320,320.00
2203-0004	CLASS 1B EXCAVATION	141	CY	\$ 33.00	\$ 4,653.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 5,922.00
2204-0001	CLASS 2 EXCAVATION	147	CY	\$ 28.00	\$ 4,116.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 2,646.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 4,630.50
2204-0100	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION	1723	CY	\$ 24.00	\$ 41,352.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 55,136.00	\$ 18.90	\$ 32,564.70
0205-0100	FOREIGN BORROW EXCAVATION	2000	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 42,000.00
4205-0200	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION (ROCK)	12528	CY	\$ 1.50	\$ 18,792.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 375,840.00	\$ 31.10	\$ 389,620.80
0212-0001	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 1	508	LF	\$ 2.50	\$ 1,270.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 508.00	\$ 1.58	\$ 802.64
0212-0003	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2, TYPE B	203	SY	\$ 2.75	\$ 558.25	\$ 2.00	\$ 406.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 639.45
0212-0014	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 4, TYPE A	256	SY	\$ 4.25	\$ 1,088.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 768.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 806.40
2305-0200	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE	128	TON	\$ 110.00	\$ 14,080.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 27,520.00	\$ 114.05	\$ 14,598.40
0309-0415	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BASE COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 37.5 MM MIX	1990	TON	\$ 65.00	\$ 129,350.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 139,300.00	\$ 58.40	\$ 116,216.00
2350-0121	SUBBASE (NO. 2A)	3348	TON	\$ 35.00	\$ 117,180.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 70,308.00	\$ 30.05	\$ 100,607.40
2409-0464	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-M	377	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 28,275.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 33,930.00	\$ 79.40	\$ 29,933.80
2409-0465	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-L	342	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 29,070.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 37,620.00	\$ 81.50	\$ 27,873.00
2409-0661	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-E	37	TON	\$ 165.00	\$ 6,105.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 20,350.00	\$ 342.95	\$ 12,689.15
2409-6470	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX	453	TON	\$ 75.00	\$ 33,975.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 31,710.00	\$ 69.95	\$ 31,687.35
2409-6670	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX	33	TON	\$ 85.00	\$ 2,805.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 14,850.00	\$ 285.20	\$ 9,411.60
0461-0001	BITUMINOUS PRIME COAT	484	SY	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,420.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 484.00	\$ 4.20	\$ 2,032.80
2499-1000	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MATERIALS	1	PDA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>									
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES. PA</b>									
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>									
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>									
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>									
<b>J. D. ECKMAN, INC. MOSITES CONSTRUCTION CO. DEBLIN, INC.</b>									
<b>ATGLEN, PA PITTSBURGH, PA MECHANICSBURG, PA</b>									
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
0503-0001	PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENTS AND SHOULDERS	122	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 488.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 366.00	\$ 3.30	\$ 402.60
2505-0001	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB	122	SY	\$ 230.00	\$ 28,060.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 24,400.00	\$ 389.55	\$ 47,525.10
4601-001	18" TEMPORARY PIPE	194	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 17,460.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 12,222.00	\$ 73.50	\$ 14,259.00
2601-0353	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' 2' FILL	178	LF	\$ 74.00	\$ 13,172.00	\$ 64.00	\$ 11,392.00	\$ 73.50	\$ 13,083.00
2601-9653	18" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2-2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE	178	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2601-0353	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' 2' FILL	16	LF	\$ 74.00	\$ 1,184.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 73.50	\$ 1,176.00
2601-7014	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15' - 2' FILL	314	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 28,260.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 17,270.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 26,376.00
2604-0242	18" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	364	LF	\$ 90.00	\$ 32,760.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 78.75	\$ 28,665.00
2604-7014	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 15' - 2' FILL	364	LF	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2605-1480	MANHOLE	3	EA	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 2,940.00	\$ 8,820.00
2605-2001	TYPE C INLET, CONDITION 2BC	2	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 4,410.00
2605-2060	TYPE M INLET, CONDITION 2BC	4	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 8,820.00
2605-2180	TYPE S INLET, CONDITION 2BC	5	EA	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 11,025.00
0608-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 362,000.00	\$ 362,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 222,850.00	\$ 222,850.00
2609-0003	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE B	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 52,000.00	\$ 19,120.00	\$ 19,120.00
2610-7000	PAVEMENT BASE DRAIN	744	LF	\$ 6.50	\$ 4,836.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,952.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 6,249.60
2612-0001	SUBGRADE DRAINS	200	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 1,680.00
2615-0021	4" SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLETS	35	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 280.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 294.00
2615-0040	SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLET ENDWALLS	2	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1,050.00
0615-0066	66" RED SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLET MARKER	2	EA	\$ 30.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 108.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 210.00
2620-0010	TYPICAL AND ALTERNATE CONCRETE BRIDGE BARRIER TRANSITION WITHOUT INLET PLACEMENT	3	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 5,100.00	\$ 1,995.00	\$ 5,985.00
2620-0011	TYPICAL AND ALTERNATE CONCRETE BRIDGE BARRIER TRANSITION WITH INLET PLACEMENT	1	EA	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 1,837.50	\$ 1,837.50
2620-0400	TERMINAL SECTION, SINGLE	2	EA	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 80.85	\$ 161.70
2620-0500	RESET GUIDE RAIL	425	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,125.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 3,123.75
2620-0503	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL	2495	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,742.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,495.00	\$ 3.15	\$ 7,859.25

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>									
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES, PA</b>									
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>									
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>			<b>J. D. ECKMAN, INC.</b>			<b>MOSITES CONSTRUCTION CO.</b>		<b>DEBLIN, INC.</b>	
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>			<b>ATGLEN, PA</b>			<b>PITTSBURGH, PA</b>		<b>MECHANICSBURG, PA</b>	
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
2620-0866	CONCRETE ANCHORAGE, BACKSLOPE	1	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,039.50	\$ 1,039.50
2620-1025	TYPE 2-W GUIDE RAIL	1338	LF	\$ 9.50	\$ 12,711.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 10,704.00	\$ 11.03	\$ 14,758.14
2620-1027	TYPE 2-W END TREATMENT	6	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 1,260.00	\$ 7,560.00
2620-1050	TYPE 2-WC GUIDE RAIL	100	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 1,745.00
2620-1075	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL	550	LF	\$ 23.00	\$ 12,650.00	\$ 21.00	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 16.93	\$ 9,311.50
2620-1100	TYPE 2-SC GUIDE RAIL	50	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 1,450.00
2620-1400	TYPE 2-WCC GUIDE RAIL	100	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 26.90	\$ 2,690.00
2620-2000	DRILLED POST HOLES	62	EA	\$ 11.00	\$ 682.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 682.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 992.00
2624-0100	RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE, TYPE 2	800	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 6.95	\$ 5,560.00
2624-0301	END POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	5	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 109.20	\$ 546.00
2624-0401	CORNER POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	9	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,350.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 123.90	\$ 1,115.10
2624-0501	PULL POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	8	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 1,080.00	\$ 123.90	\$ 991.20
2624-0720	INSTALL VEHICULAR GATE FOR RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	1	EA	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,171.25	\$ 5,171.25
2627-0001	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	1900	LF	\$ 27.00	\$ 51,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 29.65	\$ 56,335.00
2628-0001	RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	180	LF	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12.33	\$ 2,219.40
2630-0001	PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	40	LF	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 1,320.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 2,080.00
0686-0050	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING, TYPE D	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 58,950.00	\$ 58,950.00
2696-0100	REPAIR TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE	1	PDA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
2696-0610	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V, TEST LEVEL 3	4	EA	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 6,567.50	\$ 26,270.00
0703-0020	NO. 1 COARSE AGGREGATE	149	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 8,940.00	\$ 54.00	\$ 8,046.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 6,258.00
0703-0025	NO. 57 COARSE AGGREGATE	67	CY	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,020.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 2,814.00
2804-0013	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA D	138	LB	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 552.00	\$ 10.63	\$ 1,466.94
2804-0014	SEEDING - FORMULA E	144	LB	\$ 6.00	\$ 864.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 288.00	\$ 6.95	\$ 1,000.80
2804-0020	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA L	189	LB	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,701.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 10.10	\$ 1,908.90
2805-0030	MULCHING - BONDED FIBER MATRIX	14442	SY	\$ 1.00	\$ 14,442.00	\$ 0.80	\$ 11,553.60	\$ 1.22	\$ 17,619.24
2806-0050	EROSION CONTROL MAT	466	SY	\$ 2.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 932.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 978.60
2806-0055	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	352	SY	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,464.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 6.83	\$ 2,404.16
2845-0001	EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL DURING CONSTRUCTION	1	PDA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
2850-0022	ROCK, CLASS R-4	195	SY	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 8,190.00
2850-0023	ROCK, CLASS R-5	101	SY	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,565.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,060.00	\$ 47.25	\$ 4,772.25
0853-0001	ROCK BASIN	3	EA	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,675.00	\$ 11,025.00
2865-0001	SUPER SILT BARRIER FENCE	608	LF	\$ 8.00	\$ 4,864.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,160.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 6,384.00

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>									
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES, PA</b>									
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>									
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>									
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>									
<b>J. D. ECKMAN, INC. MOSITES CONSTRUCTION CO. DEBLIN, INC.</b>									
<b>ATGLEN, PA PITTSBURGH, PA MECHANICSBURG, PA</b>									
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
4865-0004	SEDIMENT TRAPPING DEVICE	523	LF	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,138.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 3,138.00	\$ 15.75	\$ 8,237.25
2901-0001	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 265,000.00	\$ 265,000.00	\$ 328,372.25	\$ 328,372.25
2901-0203	ARROW PANEL	2	EA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,780.00	\$ 5,560.00
2901-1500	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	2	EA	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 6,280.00	\$ 12,560.00
2901-0210	TEMPORARY NONFLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, YELLOW	30	EA	\$ 55.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 33.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 420.00
4901-0250	TEMPORARY HIGHWAY LIGHTING	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 90,950.00	\$ 90,950.00
2901-0308	4" STANDARD PAVMEENT MARKINGS, PAINT & BEADS, YELLOW	2000	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,500.00
2901-0309	4" STANDARD PAVMEENT MARKINGS, PAINT & BEADS, WHITE	2000	LF	\$ 0.60	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 1,500.00
2901-0501	SHADOW VEHICLE WITH TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	2	EA	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 32,805.00	\$ 65,610.00
0910-0004	JUNCTION BOXES J.B.-11	3	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 1,670.00	\$ 5,010.00
0910-0161	HIGH MAST POLE FOUNDATION - DRILLED CAISSON TYPE	1	EA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 9,925.00	\$ 9,925.00
4910-1204	HIGH MAST LIGHTING POLE (100 FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) SPECIAL	1	EA	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 50,875.00	\$ 50,875.00
0910-3050	400-WATT HIGH MAST LUMINAIRE (HPS)	10	EA	\$ 650.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 935.00	\$ 9,350.00
4910-4105	AWG 6 DIRECT BURIAL COPPER CABLE, 1 CONDUCTOR MODIFIED	1300	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 2,730.00
4910-5005	1-1/4" ITS CONDUIT	1920	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 7,680.00	\$ 12.60	\$ 24,192.00
0910-5059	3" DIRECT BURIAL CONDUIT	410	LF	\$ 9.00	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,870.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 3,444.00
4910-6000	TRENCH, MODIFIED	410	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 14,350.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 4,510.00	\$ 8.40	\$ 3,444.00
0910-7210	TESTING OF ENTIRE LIGHTING SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6,950.00	\$ 6,950.00
4930-0004	REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 91,450.00	\$ 91,450.00
2931-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE B	36	SF	\$ 25.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 1,656.00	\$ 25.20	\$ 907.20
4931-0001	REMOVE EXISTING SIGN	1	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 35.70	\$ 35.70
2932-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE C	29	SF	\$ 80.00	\$ 2,320.00	\$ 76.00	\$ 2,204.00	\$ 74.55	\$ 2,161.95
2935-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE F	5	SF	\$ 15.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 17.85	\$ 89.25
0954-0012	2 INCH CONDUIT	40	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 12.10	\$ 484.00
2962-0620	4" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	3000	LF	\$ 1.65	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,250.00
2962-0640	4" YELLOW TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	3000	LF	\$ 1.65	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 2,250.00
2963-0004	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	800	LF	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2.63	\$ 2,104.00
2001-0000	CLASS AAA CEMENT CONCRETE	353	CY	\$ 615.00	\$ 217,095.00	\$ 445.00	\$ 157,085.00	\$ 846.25	\$ 298,726.25
2001-0001	CLASS AA CEMENT CONCRETE	188	CY	\$ 695.00	\$ 130,660.00	\$ 640.00	\$ 120,320.00	\$ 1,280.80	\$ 240,790.40

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>									
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES, PA</b>									
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>									
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>									
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>									
<b>J. D. ECKMAN, INC. MOSITES CONSTRUCTION CO. DEBLIN, INC.</b>									
<b>ATGLEN, PA PITTSBURGH, PA MECHANICSBURG, PA</b>									
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>
2001-0010	CLASS A CEMENT CONCRETE	1406	CY	\$ 338.00	\$ 475,228.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 449,920.00	\$ 531.80	\$ 747,710.80
1001-0730	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION, STRUCTURE BACKFILL	3981	CY	\$ 41.00	\$ 163,221.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 167,202.00	\$ 36.75	\$ 146,301.75
2001-0800	ANTIGRAFFITI COATING	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 27,827.50	\$ 27,827.50
2001-0900	ARCHITECTURAL SURFACE TREATMENT	4062	SF	\$ 21.25	\$ 86,317.50	\$ 12.00	\$ 48,744.00	\$ 32.65	\$ 132,624.30
1002-0001	REINFORCEMENT BARS	88000	LB	\$ 1.15	\$ 101,200.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 88,000.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 105,600.00
1002-0053	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	158100	LB	\$ 1.25	\$ 197,625.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 158,100.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 205,530.00
1002-0112	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS	30	EA	\$ 23.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 1,560.00	\$ 60.85	\$ 1,825.50
1002-0116	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 9 REINFORCEMENT BARS	5	EA	\$ 45.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 81.25	\$ 406.25
4005-0400	STEEL BEAM TEST PILES, HP 10X57	1	LS	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 133,390.00	\$ 133,390.00
4005-1102	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP 10X57	5552	LF	\$ 45.00	\$ 249,840.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 305,360.00	\$ 41.60	\$ 230,963.20
4005-2023	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TESTING	6	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 102,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
2016-0001	PROTECTIVE FENCE	692	LF	\$ 85.00	\$ 58,820.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 51,900.00	\$ 73.46	\$ 50,834.32
2018-0001	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE B-465A, MP 197.19	1	LS	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 225,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 132,050.00	\$ 132,050.00
2018-0002	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE B-465, MP 197.20	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 146,750.00	\$ 146,750.00
1019-0010	PROTECTIVE COATING FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE SURFACES (BOILED LINSEED OIL)	4114	SY	\$ 2.50	\$ 10,285.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,228.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 10,696.40
1019-0030	PROTECTIVE COATING FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE SURFACES (PENETRATING SEALER)	106	SY	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,332.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 530.00	\$ 12.10	\$ 1,282.60
1026-0015	NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL DAM (3" MOVEMENT)	83	LF	\$ 260.00	\$ 21,580.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 19,090.00	\$ 292.70	\$ 24,294.10
1050-0020	FABRICATED STRUCTURAL STEEL	775500	LB	\$ 1.84	\$ 1,426,920.00	\$ 2.02	\$ 1,566,510.00	\$ 1.71	\$ 1,326,105.00
1050-0062	HIGH LOAD MULTI-ROTATIONAL BEARINGS - GUIDED EXPANSION	9	EA	\$ 110.00	\$ 990.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 6,480.00
1050-0063	HIGH LOAD MULTI-ROTATIONAL BEARINGS - NON GUIDED EXPANSION	6	EA	\$ 110.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 4,320.00
2090-0200	UNDERDECK PROTECTION SHIELDS	8530	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 85,300.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 17,060.00	\$ 4.73	\$ 40,346.90
2090-0300	CANTILEVERED COMBINATION WORK PLATFORMS AND PROTECTION SHIELDS	960	LF	\$ 20.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 19,200.00	\$ 46.50	\$ 44,640.00
1091-0331	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK SEAL	100	LF	\$ 11.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 26.25	\$ 2,625.00
4000-0001	STANDARD INLET PROTECTION	9	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 2,835.00
4000-0002	STANDARD INLET PROTECTION, CURBED ROADWAY	2	EA	\$ 275.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 315.00	\$ 630.00



<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>															
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES, PA</b>															
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>															
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>						<b>GEORGE S. HANN &amp; SON INC.</b>									
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>						<b>FT. LITTLETON, PA</b>									
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>										
2201-0001	CLEARING & GRUBBING	1	LS	\$ 63,836.00	\$ 63,836.00										
2203-0001	CLASS 1 EXCAVATION	22400	CY	\$ 13.96	\$ 312,704.00										
2203-0004	CLASS 1B EXCAVATION	141	CY	\$ 111.00	\$ 15,651.00										
2204-0001	CLASS 2 EXCAVATION	147	CY	\$ 29.00	\$ 4,263.00										
2204-0100	CLASS 3 EXCAVATION	1723	CY	\$ 36.50	\$ 62,889.50										
0205-0100	FOREIGN BORROW EXCAVATION	2000	CY	\$ 14.77	\$ 29,540.00										
4205-0200	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION (ROCK)	12528	CY	\$ 40.84	\$ 511,643.52										
0212-0001	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 1	508	LF	\$ 2.80	\$ 1,422.40										
0212-0003	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 2, TYPE B	203	SY	\$ 3.46	\$ 702.38										
0212-0014	GEOTEXTILE, CLASS 4, TYPE A	256	SY	\$ 4.07	\$ 1,041.92										
2305-0200	BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BASE COURSE	128	TON	\$ 122.33	\$ 15,658.24										
0309-0415	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BASE COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 37.5 MM MIX	1990	TON	\$ 64.50	\$ 128,355.00										
2350-0121	SUBBASE (NO. 2A)	3348	TON	\$ 27.80	\$ 93,074.40										
2409-0464	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-M	377	TON	\$ 83.44	\$ 31,456.88										
2409-0465	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-L	342	TON	\$ 88.96	\$ 30,424.32										
2409-0661	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA WEARING COURSE, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 12.5 MM MIX, SRL-E	37	TON	\$ 166.81	\$ 6,171.97										
2409-6470	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 64-22, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX	453	TON	\$ 66.72	\$ 30,224.16										
2409-6670	SUPERPAVE ASPHALT MIXTURE DESIGN, HMA BINDER COURSE, PG 64-22, 10 TO <30 MILLION ESALS, 19.0 MM MIX	33	TON	\$ 139.00	\$ 4,587.00										
0461-0001	BITUMINOUS PRIME COAT	484	SY	\$ 2.78	\$ 1,345.52										
2499-1000	PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR ASPHALT MATERIALS	1	PDA	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00										

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>															
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES. PA</b>															
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>															
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>						<b>GEORGE S. HANN &amp; SON INC.</b>									
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>						<b>FT. LITTLETON, PA</b>									
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>										
0503-0001	PROTECTIVE COATING FOR CEMENT CONCRETE PAVEMENTS AND SHOULDERS	122	SY	\$ 3.25	\$ 396.50										
2505-0001	BRIDGE APPROACH SLAB	122	SY	\$ 189.59	\$ 23,129.98										
4601-001	18" TEMPORARY PIPE	194	LF	\$ 53.83	\$ 10,443.02										
2601-0353	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' 2' FILL	178	LF	\$ 82.80	\$ 14,738.40										
2601-9653	18" CORRUGATED GALVANIZED STEEL PIPE, TYPE I, POLYMER COATED, (2-2/3" X 1/2" CORRUGATIONS), 16 GAGE	178	LF	\$ -	\$ -										
2601-0353	18" THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' 2' FILL	16	LF	\$ 95.53	\$ 1,528.48										
2601-7014	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, 15' - 2' FILL	314	LF	\$ 105.50	\$ 33,127.00										
2604-0242	18" PERFORATED THERMOPLASTIC PIPE, GROUP III, 8' - 2' FILL	364	LF	\$ 95.53	\$ 34,772.92										
2604-7014	18" REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, TYPE A, (OPEN JOINT) 15' - 2' FILL	364	LF	\$ -	\$ -										
2605-1480	MANHOLE	3	EA	\$ 4,056.89	\$ 12,170.67										
2605-2001	TYPE C INLET, CONDITION 2BC	2	EA	\$ 2,221.50	\$ 4,443.00										
2605-2060	TYPE M INLET, CONDITION 2BC	4	EA	\$ 2,233.25	\$ 8,933.00										
2605-2180	TYPE S INLET, CONDITION 2BC	5	EA	\$ 2,445.50	\$ 12,227.50										
0608-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$ 657,871.00	\$ 657,871.00										
2609-0003	INSPECTOR'S FIELD OFFICE AND INSPECTION FACILITIES, TYPE B	1	LS	\$ 16,687.50	\$ 16,687.50										
2610-7000	PAVEMENT BASE DRAIN	744	LF	\$ 12.60	\$ 9,374.40										
2612-0001	SUBGRADE DRAINS	200	LF	\$ 12.30	\$ 2,460.00										
2615-0021	4" SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLETS	35	LF	\$ 12.30	\$ 430.50										
2615-0040	SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLET ENDWALLS	2	EA	\$ 537.75	\$ 1,075.50										
0615-0066	66" RED SUBSURFACE DRAIN OUTLET MARKER	2	EA	\$ 38.94	\$ 77.88										
2620-0010	TYPICAL AND ALTERNATE CONCRETE BRIDGE BARRIER TRANSITION WITHOUT INLET PLACEMENT	3	EA	\$ 1,807.82	\$ 5,423.46										
2620-0011	TYPICAL AND ALTERNATE CONCRETE BRIDGE BARRIER TRANSITION WITH INLET PLACEMENT	1	EA	\$ 1,807.82	\$ 1,807.82										
2620-0400	TERMINAL SECTION, SINGLE	2	EA	\$ 55.63	\$ 111.26										
2620-0500	RESET GUIDE RAIL	425	LF	\$ 5.01	\$ 2,129.25										
2620-0503	REMOVE EXISTING GUIDE RAIL	2495	LF	\$ 1.45	\$ 3,617.75										

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>														
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES, PA</b>														
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>														
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>						<b>GEORGE S. HANN &amp; SON INC.</b>								
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>						<b>FT. LITTLETON, PA</b>								
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>									
2620-0866	CONCRETE ANCHORAGE, BACKSLOPE	1	EA	\$ 612.00	\$ 612.00									
2620-1025	TYPE 2-W GUIDE RAIL	1338	LF	\$ 9.46	\$ 12,657.48									
2620-1027	TYPE 2-W END TREATMENT	6	EA	\$ 500.63	\$ 3,003.78									
2620-1050	TYPE 2-WC GUIDE RAIL	100	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,200.00									
2620-1075	TYPE 2-S GUIDE RAIL	550	LF	\$ 23.36	\$ 12,848.00									
2620-1100	TYPE 2-SC GUIDE RAIL	50	LF	\$ 27.81	\$ 1,390.50									
2620-1400	TYPE 2-WCC GUIDE RAIL	100	LF	\$ 19.75	\$ 1,975.00									
2620-2000	DRILLED POST HOLES	62	EA	\$ 11.10	\$ 688.20									
2624-0100	RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE, TYPE 2	800	LF	\$ 7.50	\$ 6,000.00									
2624-0301	END POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	5	EA	\$ 105.50	\$ 527.50									
2624-0401	CORNER POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	9	EA	\$ 150.20	\$ 1,351.80									
2624-0501	PULL POSTS FOR TYPE 2 RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	8	EA	\$ 150.20	\$ 1,201.60									
2624-0720	INSTALL VEHICULAR GATE FOR RIGHT-OF-WAY FENCE	1	EA	\$ 4,395.00	\$ 4,395.00									
2627-0001	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	1900	LF	\$ 27.75	\$ 52,725.00									
2628-0001	RESET TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER	180	LF	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,710.00									
2630-0001	PLAIN CEMENT CONCRETE CURB	40	LF	\$ 44.90	\$ 1,796.00									
0686-0050	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING, TYPE D	1	LS	\$ 116,761.00	\$ 116,761.00									
2696-0100	REPAIR TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE	1	PDA	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00									
2696-0610	TEMPORARY IMPACT ATTENUATING DEVICE, TYPE V, TEST LEVEL 3	4	EA	\$ 5,340.03	\$ 21,360.12									
0703-0020	NO. 1 COARSE AGGREGATE	149	CY	\$ 42.75	\$ 6,369.75									
0703-0025	NO. 57 COARSE AGGREGATE	67	CY	\$ 56.66	\$ 3,796.22									
2804-0013	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA D	138	LB	\$ 9.50	\$ 1,311.00									
2804-0014	SEEDING - FORMULA E	144	LB	\$ 5.56	\$ 800.64									
2804-0020	SEEDING AND SOIL SUPPLEMENTS - FORMULA L	189	LB	\$ 8.90	\$ 1,682.10									
2805-0030	MULCHING - BONDED FIBER MATRIX	14442	SY	\$ 0.95	\$ 13,719.90									
2806-0050	EROSION CONTROL MAT	466	SY	\$ 1.95	\$ 908.70									
2806-0055	TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT	352	SY	\$ 7.25	\$ 2,552.00									
2845-0001	EROSION AND SEDIMENTATION CONTROL DURING CONSTRUCTION	1	PDA	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00									
2850-0022	ROCK, CLASS R-4	195	SY	\$ 45.85	\$ 8,940.75									
2850-0023	ROCK, CLASS R-5	101	SY	\$ 45.85	\$ 4,630.85									
0853-0001	ROCK BASIN	3	EA	\$ 2,178.00	\$ 6,534.00									
2865-0001	SUPER SILT BARRIER FENCE	608	LF	\$ 8.65	\$ 5,259.20									

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>														
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES. PA</b>														
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>														
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>						<b>GEORGE S. HANN &amp; SON INC.</b>								
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>						<b>FT. LITTLETON, PA</b>								
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>									
4865-0004	SEDIMENT TRAPPING DEVICE	523	LF	\$ 8.09	\$ 4,231.07									
2901-0001	MAINTENANCE AND PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$ 356,456.00	\$ 356,456.00									
2901-0203	ARROW PANEL	2	EA	\$ 4,392.00	\$ 8,784.00									
2901-1500	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	2	EA	\$ 13,900.00	\$ 27,800.00									
2901-0210	TEMPORARY NONPLOWABLE RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, YELLOW	30	EA	\$ 111.20	\$ 3,336.00									
4901-0250	TEMPORARY HIGHWAY LIGHTING	1	LS	\$ 44,033.50	\$ 44,033.50									
2901-0308	4" STANDARD PAVMEENT MARKINGS, PAINT & BEADS, YELLOW	2000	LF	\$ 1.39	\$ 2,780.00									
2901-0309	4" STANDARD PAVMEENT MARKINGS, PAINT & BEADS, WHITE	2000	LF	\$ 1.39	\$ 2,780.00									
2901-0501	SHADOW VEHICLE WITH TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	2	EA	\$ 13,010.00	\$ 26,020.00									
0910-0004	JUNCTION BOXES J.B.-11	3	EA	\$ 1,334.35	\$ 4,003.05									
0910-0161	HIGH MAST POLE FOUNDATION - DRILLED CAISSON TYPE	1	EA	\$ 15,912.25	\$ 15,912.25									
4910-1204	HIGH MAST LIGHTING POLE (100 FOOT MOUNTING HEIGHT) SPECIAL	1	EA	\$ 15,912.00	\$ 15,912.00									
0910-3050	400-WATT HIGH MAST LUMINAIRE (HPS)	10	EA	\$ 834.00	\$ 8,340.00									
4910-4105	AWG 6 DIRECT BURIAL COPPER CABLE, 1 CONDUCTOR MODIFIED	1300	LF	\$ 4.23	\$ 5,499.00									
4910-5005	1-1/4" ITS CONDUIT	1920	LF	\$ 4.89	\$ 9,388.80									
0910-5059	3" DIRECT BURIAL CONDUIT	410	LF	\$ 12.50	\$ 5,125.00									
4910-6000	TRENCH, MODIFIED	410	LF	\$ 11.56	\$ 4,739.60									
0910-7210	TESTING OF ENTIRE LIGHTING SYSTEM	1	LS	\$ 4,003.00	\$ 4,003.00									
4930-0004	REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS	1	LS	\$ 59,958.50	\$ 59,958.50									
2931-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE B	36	SF	\$ 23.92	\$ 861.12									
4931-0001	REMOVE EXISTING SIGN	1	EA	\$ 111.50	\$ 111.50									
2932-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE C	29	SF	\$ 84.50	\$ 2,450.50									
2935-0001	POST MOUNTED SIGNS, TYPE F	5	SF	\$ 14.18	\$ 70.90									
0954-0012	2 INCH CONDUIT	40	LF	\$ 55.60	\$ 2,224.00									
2962-0620	4" WHITE TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	3000	LF	\$ 0.56	\$ 1,680.00									
2962-0640	4" YELLOW TRAFFIC ZONE PAINT, TYPE II	3000	LF	\$ 0.56	\$ 1,680.00									
2963-0004	PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL	800	LF	\$ 1.12	\$ 896.00									
2001-0000	CLASS AAA CEMENT CONCRETE	353	CY	\$ 970.50	\$ 342,586.50									
2001-0001	CLASS AA CEMENT CONCRETE	188	CY	\$ 795.00	\$ 149,460.00									

<b>CONTRACT NO. 05-036-RCLF-C</b>														
<b>REPLACEMENT OF BRIDGE NO. B-465A AT M.P. 197.19 AND BRIDGE NO. B-465 AT M.P. 197.20 IN FRANKLIN COUNTY, PA AND REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING TYPE A SIGN PANELS IN FULTON, HUNTINGDON AND FRANKLIN COUNTIES, PA</b>														
<b>Awarded to: J.D. Eckman, Inc.</b>														
<b>OPENING DATE: 02-08-06, 11:00 AM</b>						<b>GEORGE S. HANN &amp; SON INC.</b>								
<b>Tabulation of Bids</b>						<b>FT. LITTLETON, PA</b>								
<b>Item</b>	<b>Description</b>	<b>Quantity</b>	<b>Unit of Measure</b>	<b>Unit Price</b>	<b>Total Price</b>									
2001-0010	CLASS A CEMENT CONCRETE	1406	CY	\$ 493.00	\$ 693,158.00									
1001-0730	SELECTED BORROW EXCAVATION, STRUCTURE BACKFILL	3981	CY	\$ 38.05	\$ 151,477.05									
2001-0800	ANTIGRAFFITI COATING	1	LS	\$ 5,913.00	\$ 5,913.00									
2001-0900	ARCHITECTURAL SURFACE TREATMENT	4062	SF	\$ 33.50	\$ 136,077.00									
1002-0001	REINFORCEMENT BARS	88000	LB	\$ 1.00	\$ 88,000.00									
1002-0053	REINFORCEMENT BARS, EPOXY COATED	158100	LB	\$ 1.12	\$ 177,072.00									
1002-0112	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 5 REINFORCEMENT BARS	30	EA	\$ 47.00	\$ 1,410.00									
1002-0116	MECHANICAL SPLICE SYSTEM FOR NO. 9 REINFORCEMENT BARS	5	EA	\$ 61.50	\$ 307.50									
4005-0400	STEEL BEAM TEST PILES, HP 10X57	1	LS	\$ 17,429.63	\$ 17,429.63									
4005-1102	STEEL BEAM BEARING PILES, HP 10X57	5552	LF	\$ 64.08	\$ 355,772.16									
4005-2023	DYNAMIC PILE LOAD TESTING	6	EA	\$ 2,886.40	\$ 17,318.40									
2016-0001	PROTECTIVE FENCE	692	LF	\$ 83.16	\$ 57,546.72									
2018-0001	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE B-465A, MP 197.19	1	LS	\$ 306,088.00	\$ 306,088.00									
2018-0002	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE B-465, MP 197.20	1	LS	\$ 307,280.00	\$ 307,280.00									
1019-0010	PROTECTIVE COATING FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE SURFACES (BOILED LINSEED OIL)	4114	SY	\$ 3.36	\$ 13,823.04									
1019-0030	PROTECTIVE COATING FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE SURFACES (PENETRATING SEALER)	106	SY	\$ 3.36	\$ 356.16									
1026-0015	NEOPRENE STRIP SEAL DAM (3" MOVEMENT)	83	LF	\$ 396.75	\$ 32,930.25									
1050-0020	FABRICATED STRUCTURAL STEEL	775500	LB	\$ 1.86	\$ 1,442,430.00									
1050-0062	HIGH LOAD MULTI-ROTATIONAL BEARINGS - GUIDED EXPANSION	9	EA	\$ 7,413.00	\$ 66,717.00									
1050-0063	HIGH LOAD MULTI-ROTATIONAL BEARINGS - NON GUIDED EXPANSION	6	EA	\$ 4,775.26	\$ 28,651.56									
2090-0200	UNDERDECK PROTECTION SHIELDS	8530	SF	\$ 14.31	\$ 122,064.30									
2090-0300	CANTILEVERED COMBINATION WORK PLATFORMS AND PROTECTION SHIELDS	960	LF	\$ 167.50	\$ 160,800.00									
1091-0331	EPOXY INJECTION CRACK SEAL	100	LF	\$ 29.50	\$ 2,950.00									
4000-0001	STANDARD INLET PROTECTION	9	EA	\$ 515.13	\$ 4,636.17									
4000-0002	STANDARD INLET PROTECTION, CURBED ROADWAY	2	EA	\$ 511.00	\$ 1,022.00									

